
FV38.0  Farm & Garden Center
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.2 Mt Sinai Rd
0.2 R 1.4 Kerley Rd
1.7 L 1.7 W Cornwallis Rd
3.4 S 1.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
5.1 S 5.8 Pleasant Green Rd
11 S 7.9 Schley Rd
18.9 L 1.5 Walnut Grove Church Rd
20.3 L 0.5 NC-86 S N
20.8 L 2.6 Phelps Rd
23.4 L 0.2 NC-57 N
23.6 R 0.5 Walker Rd
24 R 1.4 Miller Rd
25.4 S 1.5 Baldwin Rd
26.9 L >.1 St Marys Rd
27 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
29.8 L 2.4 Old State Hwy 10
32.3 R 1.2 University Station Rd
33.5 L 0.5 Brockwell Rd
33.9 L 0.8 Murphy School Rd
34.8 R 1.4 Friends School Rd
36.1 L 1.8 Mt Sinai Rd
37.9 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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